

⁵
VILLAGU AMERA BAJRANBHAR
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
ASTHAN TO AMERA GHAT

MR-2023-24
MAHAKAR DIVISION

BIDUPUR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK 1028

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापिकृत सार 1028 में चंद्र मूलित
क्र.सं. (100) पूरक है जिस लहायक
विद्वत् के पदनाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

Shams
17/10/23

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल महानगर

SH
17/10/2023

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

MAHAR DIVISION
BIDUPUR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. **1028**

1st on Apr 2011

Name to work --

Situation of work --

Agency by which work is executed --

Date of measurement --

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	

W1 - village Amrao Bai rang

- bali Ashram To Amrao Bai rang

Agency - Sri Sri Dev pr Lth.

Ag No. - 10/ MRB/23-24

Date of work order - 28-07-23

Date of completion - 27-08-24

Measurement

① clearing and grubbing
Road Land do do all work.

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 300.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 300.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 300.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 300.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 300.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 240.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 20.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Qty} = 1760.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Qty} = 0.18 \text{ Hg}$$

② providing and fixing
Logo of maintenance board - 2.00 No.

Date of completion - 27-04-24

Abstract of cost

① clearing and grubbing rough

land do-do all complete job

Qty vide item no- 1

P.No- 7 T.M. B = 0.18 Ha

@ 72697.86/Ha ——— Rs 13086 = W

② moving and fixing Logo

of maintenance sign board

Qty vide item no- 2

P.No- 7 T.M. B = 2.0 NO.

@ 11523.41/NO. ——— Rs 23047 = W

③ construction of dry lean

cement concrete sub-base

Qty vide item no- 3

P.No- 7 T.M. B = 49.29 m³

@ 5345.16/m³ ——— Rs 263463 = W

④ construction of VM-reinforced

plain cement do-do all complete.

Qty vide item no- 4

P.No- 7 T.M. B = 528.00 m³

@ 9387.20/m³ Continuation ——— Rs 4956442 = W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		2.8		5.5	30.729 = 0
				R 8 27	41.71 = 0
⑩ 600 mm square					
triangle do do all comp -					
Qty vide item no - 6					
P. No - 11 T.M. B = 6.10 No.					
@ 477.69 / No. -				R 8 268	6.6 = 0
⑪ 600 mm circular do do					
all comp - job					
Qty vide item No - 7					
P. No - 11 T.M. B = 4.10 No.					
@ 439.69 / No. -				R 8 17	5.85 = 0
⑫ 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangle do do all comp.					

Qty vide item No - 8				
P. No - 11 T.M. B = 2.10 No.				
@ 425.2.88 / No. -			R 8 85	0.5 = 0
Total			R 8 558	31.65 = 0
G.S. + 18 % R 8			1004	9.70 = 0
L.C. 1 % R 8			5583	2 = 0
S. fee R 8			617	6.2 = 0
Total			R 8 670	5.729 = 0
below 10 % R 8			670	5.73 = 0
Total			R 8 603	5.56 = 0
provision, payment R 8			5684	802 = 0
Total			R 8 350	3.54 = 0
Qty				
25104/24				

Continuation

Work has been completed
on specification. By

28/5/24
J.E.

28/5/24
A.E.